PACSystems
00813-0100-0151
PACSystems™ RXi2-BP Industrial PC
The Next Generation of  Powerful, Reliable,
Ruggedized Computing
Product Data Sheet
December 2021
Introduction

0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAN4N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 64GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
Ordering Information
December 2021
5
PACSystems RXi2-BP Industrial PC
R2B0NAA4N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 64GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAN1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAN1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, no OS
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAA1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAA1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N7N1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, no OS
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N7A1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N7N2N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, no OS
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A2N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N7A2N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD,
1 PCIe slot, Win 10
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A3N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A1N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A2N3A0A
RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD,
Windows 10 IoT
0˚C up to 70˚C
December 2021
6
PACSystems RXi2-BP Industrial PC
R2B0N8N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C